## L04000083231

(Pa	equestor's Name)	
971)	equestors (varie)	
(0.0	ldress)	
(Au	lui <i>ess)</i>	
(0.4)	ldress)	
(AC	idless)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT [	MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Name)	
•		
(Do	ocument Number)	
`	,	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates of S	tatus
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
508		

Office Use Only



900040122009

11715/04--60006--013 \*\*57.00

11/24/64--01002--004 \*\*55.00

SICRE TALL STRAIL ON SIVISION OF REALISMENT OF REALISMENT

Kr mad

## Di Gristina -

~~~~~~~~~

November 15, 2004

Registration Section Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed are the Articles of Organization for Di Cristina Enterprises, LLC.

I want to especially thank Brenda Tadlock for her kind and gracious help to me in this process.

Sincerely,

Mark Di Cristina

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

| TRANSMITTAL LETTER                                                                         |  |  |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--|--|
| TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations                                          |  |  |
| SUBJECT: Di Cristina Enterprises, LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)                  |  |  |
| The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing,                 |  |  |
| Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:                  |  |  |
| Mark Di Cristina (Name of Person)                                                          |  |  |
| (Name of Person)                                                                           |  |  |
|                                                                                            |  |  |
| (Firm/Company)                                                                             |  |  |
| 2845 Via Roma Court                                                                        |  |  |
| Gulf Breeze, FL 32563<br>(City/State and Zlp Code)                                         |  |  |
| For further information concerning this matter, please call:                               |  |  |
| Mark Di Cristina nt 850 450-3832 (Name of Person) (Area Code di Dayriose Telephone Number) |  |  |
| Enclosed is a check for the following amount:                                              |  |  |

STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

Certificate of Status

☐ \$125.00 Filing Fee ☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee &

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

☐ 5160.00 Filing Fee,

Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

(additional copy is enclosed)

🗘 \$155.00 Filing Fee &

(additional copy is enclosed)

Certified Copy

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

| ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:                                                   |             |
|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|
| Di Cristina Enterprises, LLC                                                                                      |             |
| ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Com | pany is:    |
| Principal Office Address: Mailing Address:                                                                        |             |
| 2845 Via Roma Ct .same. Gulf Breeze, FL 32563                                                                     |             |
| ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature                                 | •           |
| The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:                                              |             |
| Mark Di Cristina                                                                                                  |             |
| Name                                                                                                              |             |
| 2845 Via Roma Court                                                                                               | CRPC        |
| Viceria street address (D (1 Dov NIVV econd-ble)                                                                  |             |
| Gulf Breezen 32563                                                                                                | CORPORATION |

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

| ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Manager<br>The name and address of each Manager     |                                                                                                                        |
|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
| Title: "MGR" - Manager "MGRM" - Managing Member                               | Name and Address:                                                                                                      |
| MGRM                                                                          | Brooke Di Cristina<br>2845 Via Roma Ct.<br>Gulf Breeze, FL 32563                                                       |
| <u>MGR</u>                                                                    | Mark Di Cristina<br>2845 Via Roma Ct.<br>Gulf Breeze, FC 32563                                                         |
|                                                                               |                                                                                                                        |
|                                                                               |                                                                                                                        |
| (Use attachment if necessary)                                                 |                                                                                                                        |
| NOTE: An additional article must                                              | be added if an effective date is requested.                                                                            |
| REQUIRED SIGNATURE:                                                           | ^                                                                                                                      |
| Signature of a member                                                         | Me Matter                                                                                                              |
| (In accordance with sec<br>of this document cousti<br>that the facts stated h | ction 604.408(3), Florida Statutas, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury eroin are true.) |
|                                                                               | lack Di Cristina                                                                                                       |

\$125,00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Filing Poes: